

1st and final bill

Abstract of Cost

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from NH-77 Vajitpur to Malikamal					
Agency - Ml. Anishur Rahman					
Talkhapur, Dumsa					
Sitamarhi					
Agg. no:- 150 MBJ 2021-22					
D.O.S:- 09/04/2021					
D.O.C:- 08/01/2022					

Abstract of Cost

1/1	clearing and grubbing the road land				
	Qty. vide TMB page-1			0.174 Hct.	
	@ Rs. 51133.76/Hct.				Rs. 8897=00
2/2	Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder				
	Qty. vide TMB page-2			386.40 m ³	
	@ Rs. 176.86/m ³				Rs. 68339=00
3/3	Construction of granular sub-base				
	Qty. vide TMB page-6			18.26 m ³	
	@ Rs. 1979.81/m ³				Rs. 3615=00
4/4	Providing laying spreading and Compacting Stone agg. of specific size of WBM II				
	Qty. vide TMB page-10			14.8 m ³	
	@ Rs. 3534.83/m ³				Rs. 50124=00

Continuation

15,163,511

M 1,63,511

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) providing laying spreading and compacting stone agg. of specific size of WBM III					
Qty. vide TMB page - 15			40.26 m ³		
@ Rs. 3268.24/m ³					Rs. 131579.00
6) providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion					
Qty. vide TMB page - 15			536.80 m ²		
@ Rs. 44.17/m ²					Rs. 23710.00
7) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
Qty. vide TMB page - 16			536.80 m ²		
Qty. vide TMB page - 16			2914.50 m ²		
Qty. - 3451.30 m ²					
@ Rs. 15.03/m ²					Rs. 51873.00
8) providing laying and rolling of class graded premix surfacing material of 20mm thick					
Qty. vide TMB page - 16			536.80 m ²		
@ Rs. 209.58/m ²					Rs. 112503.00
9) providing and laying semi-dense bituminous conc. over prepared surface					
Qty. vide TMB page - 17			72.86 m ³		
@ Rs. 10937.86/m ³					Rs. 796932.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Bt -				Rs.	1552528 = 00
				Add 1% cell Rs.	15525.00 15389.00
				Add 12% GST Rs.	186303.00 1,84,663.00
				Total Rs.	17,38,910.00 17,38,910 = 00
				Less 2% w. below of per App. Rs.	34778 95087.00
				Total Rs.	17,04,132.00 17,04,132.00

the work has been completed as per given design & specification.

CH
25/04/2022
HK

C&P
25/04/2022

Material statement

1) E/W: - 386.40 m³

@ Rs. 23.78/m³

2) 26.5mm to 9.5mm - 8.18 m³

@ Rs. 550.85/m³

3) 9.5mm to 2.36mm - 5.84 m³

@ Rs. 411.33/m³

4) local sand - 9.35 m³

@ Rs. 116.85/m³

5) 63mm to 45mm - 17.16 m³

@ Rs. 427.69/m³

6) 53mm to 22.4mm - 48.72 m³

@ Rs. 458.22/m³

7) stone screening - 13.35 m³

@ Rs. 345.52/m³

Continuation